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DOU = Douglas; ELEM = all elementary schools; LIN = Lincoln; RMS = Riverside MS; SCH = Schurz;  

WHS = Watertown HS; WEB = Webster 

Mon.-Fri. August 19-23 8 – 12:00 PM RMS Band/Orchestra Camp 

Mon.-Fri. August 19-23 11:30–2:30 PM WHS Band Camp (Monday – flags/DMs 10:00 AM) 

Friday  September 6 5:30 PM WHS Home Football vs. West Bend East – Marching Band  

Tuesday September 17 6:00 PM WHS Home Soccer game vs. Oconomowoc – Marching Band  

Friday  September 20 5:30 PM WHS Home Football vs. Slinger – Marching Band 

Saturday September 21 7:30 PM WCS Watertown Concert Series – Abrams Brothers 

Friday  October 4 3:00 PM WHS Homecoming Parade – Marching Band  

Friday  October 4 6:00 PM WHS Home Football vs. Beaver Dam – Marching Band 

Monday October 7 7:30 PM WHS Fall Vocal Concert – all  choirs 

Monday October 14 7:30 PM WHS Fall Instrumental Concert – Wind Symphony, all orchestra 

F/Sat  November 8/9  7:30 PM WHS Fall Musical 

Sun  November 10 3:00 PM WHS Fall Musical  

Saturday November 16   2:00 PM WCS Watertown Concert Series – Opus 2 

Monday November 25 7:00 PM RMS Orchestra 6-7-8 

Saturday November 30 4:00 PM  WHS Wttn Holiday Parade – Marching Band 

Tuesday December 3 6:30 PM ELEM Kindergarten Concert at Schurz 

Thursday December 5 6:30 PM SCH Schurz Holiday Program @ HS 

Sunday  December 8 4&7 PM WHS St. Bernards – all choirs/Wind Symph/Chamber Orchestra 

Monday December 9 7:00 PM WHS St. Bernards 

Mon./Tues.   December 9,10 6:00 PM WEB Webster Holiday Program  

Tuesday December 10 6:00 PM LIN Lincoln Holiday Program @ WHS  

Thursday December 12 6:30 PM RMS Band Concert 6-7-8 

Saturday December 14 10:00 AM WHS Jazz for the Holidays – RMS & HS Jazz Ensembles @ RMS 

Monday December 16 7:00 PM WHS Instr. Concert – Symph. & Concert Band, Concert Orch. 

Tuesday December 17 7:00 PM RMS Choir Concert 6-7-8 

Tuesday December 17  6:30 PM DOU Douglas Holiday Program I 

Thursday December 19 6:30 PM DOU Douglas Holiday Program II 

Friday  December 20 all day  RMS Jazz/WHS Carolers at elementary schools 

Sunday  January 12 12:00-5:00 PM WHS Arts Festival - all music groups and small ensembles  

Saturday February 15 7:30 PM WCS Watertown Concert Series – Charlie Albright 

Sunday  February 16 3:00 PM WACO Concert   

Sunday  February 23 3:00 PM WHS Wisconsin Singers @ WHS 

Thursday March 6 7:00PM  RMS Orchestra 6-7-8 6:30PM   

Saturday March 8 All day  RMS/WHS WSMA District Solo/Ensemble@Beaver Dam 

Tuesday March 11 7:30 PM WHS Vocal Dessert Concert – Choral Ensem & Elements Choir  

Thursday March 13 7:00 PM RMS Vocal Concert 6-7-8 

Monday March 17 7:00 PM RMS Cabaret Concert  

Tuesday March 18 7:30 PM WHS Vocal Showcase Concert – Concert Choir, Select Voices 

Thursday March 20 7:00 PM RMS Band Concert 6-7 

Fri./Sat.  March 27-28 7:00 PM RMS Drama Production 

Thursday April 10 7:00 PM RMS Band 8 Concert 

Friday  April 11 7:30 PM WHS Show Choir Spectacular – RMS & HS show choirs 

Thursday April 24 6:30 PM ELEM Elementary Choral concert @ WHS 

Saturday April 26 All day  RMS/WHS WSMA State UW Whitewater  

Monday  April 28 7:00 PM WHS Jazz Fest – all RMS & HS jazz ensembles 

Monday May 5  7:30 PM WHS Symphonic & Concert Bands Concert 

Tuesday March 6 7:30 PM WCS Watertown Concert Series – Les Trompettes 

Saturday May 10  7:30 PM RMS/WHS Massed Band – all RMS & HS bands 

Saturday May 17  5:30&7:30 PM WHS Vocal “Pops” Concert – all choirs 

Monday May 19  5:30-7:30 PM RMS Instrument Selection Night 

Tuesday  May 20  5:30-7:30 PM RMS Instrument Selection Night 

Wednesday May 21  7:30 PM WHS Wind Symphony Concert 

Monday May 26  9:00 AM WHS Memorial day Parade – Marching Band  

Wednesday May 28  7:30 PM WHS Orchestra Concert – all HS orchestras 

Thursday May 29   7:00 PM RMS Vocal 6-7-8  

Monday June 2  7:00 PM RMS Orchestra 6-7-8 

Saturday  June 7  10:00 AM WHS Graduation – Wind Symphony & Concert Choir  

   


